Position

Business Faculty, Clc

Business Faculty, Clc

Business Faculty, Clc

Business Faculty, WCC

L Bus & Management, Adj

W Business & Commerce - Nc

W Business & Commerce - Nc

W Business & Commerce - Nc

W Business & Commerce - Nc

W Business & Commerce - Nc

W Business & Commerce - Nc

L Bus & Management, Adj

W Business & Commerce - Nc

L Bus & Management, Adj

L Bus & Management, Adj

W Business & Commerce - Nc

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Department

WCC-Business

WCC-Business

WCC-Business

WCC-Business

WCC-Business

WCC-Business

WCC-Business

WCC-Business

WCC-Business

WCC-Business

WCC-Business

WCC-Business

WCC-Business

WCC-Business

WCC-Business

WCC-Business

Total Wages

$134,411

$121,354

$43,896

$42,557

$16,605

$12,825

$8,974

$7,490

$7,160

$6,472

$5,519

$4,611

$4,033

$3,714

$2,077

$1,047

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$22,581

$16,029

$18,876

$8,568

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



