Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Business Faculty, Clc		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Business	\$134,411	\$22,581
Business Faculty, Clc		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Business	\$121,354	\$16,029
Business Faculty, Clc		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Business	\$43,896	\$18,876
Business Faculty, WCC		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Business	\$42,557	\$8,568
L Bus & Management, Adj		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Business	\$16,605	\$0
W Business & Commerce - Nc		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Business	\$12,825	\$0
W Business & Commerce - Nc		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Business	\$8,974	\$0
W Business & Commerce - Nc		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Business	\$7,490	\$0
W Business & Commerce - Nc		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Business	\$7,160	\$0
W Business & Commerce - Nc		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Business	\$6,472	\$0
W Business & Commerce - Nc		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Business	\$5,519	\$0
L Bus & Management, Adj		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Business	\$4,611	\$0
W Business & Commerce - Nc		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Business	\$4,033	\$0
L Bus & Management, Adj		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Business	\$3,714	\$0
L Bus & Management, Adj		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Business	\$2,077	\$0
W Business & Commerce - Nc		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Business	\$1,047	\$0